
 

 

Holy Family Catholic High School 

 
 

 
School Bus Service 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

                               

 

 

 

 

    

Aintree Coachline 
Unit 13 Sefton Industrial Estate 

Sefton Lane  
Maghull 
L31 8BX 

0151 526 7405 
info@aintreecoachline.com 

 
 

 

mailto:info@aintreecoachline.com


 

 

BLUE ROUTE  
 BUS STOPS 

AM PM 

FERNHILL ROAD – L20 0AG / L20 9HG / L20 9HE/ L20 9HD 
 

07.45 15.55 

HAWTHORNE ROAD – L20 3QF 
 

07.48 15.52 

SOUTHPORT ROAD – L20 9NA / L20 9NZ / L20 9EE / L20 9EF 
 

08.00 15.40 

BAILEY DRIVE – L20 6EU / L20 6EY 
 

08.08 15.32 

NETHERTON WAY – L30 9SP / L21 5JJ / L21 5HF 
 

08.12 15.28 

BOUNDARY ROAD – L21 7NW 
 

08.15 15.25 

STERRIX LANE – L21 0DA / L21 0JW 
 

08.18 15.22 

HOLY FAMILY HIGH SCHOOL 08.30 15.10 

 

 

RED ROUTE 
 BUS STOPS 

AM PM 

ALMONDS TURN – L30 0PQ 
 

08.00 15.32 

FLEETWOODS LANE – L30 0QG 
 

08.03 15.29 

NETHERTON ACTIVITY CENTRE – L30 3TL 
 

08.04 15.28 

MARIAN SQUARE / GLOVERS LANE – L30 5RD 
 

08.05 15.27 

ST OSWALDS LANE – L30 5QF 
 

08.07 15.25 

PARK LANE WEST – L30 3SY / L30 3SU 
 

08.08 15.24 

DUNNINGS BRIDGE ROAD – L30 6TQ 
 

08.12 15.28 

NORTHERN PERIMETER ROAD – L30 7PT / L30 7PF 
 

08.15 15.25 

NORTHERN PERIMETER ROAD – L30 0RD / L30 0QR 
 

08.17 15.23 

BUCKLEY HILL LANE – L30 0PS 
 

08.20 15.20 

HOLY FAMILY HIGH SCHOOL 08.30 15.10 

 



 

YELLOW ROUTE  
BUS STOPS 

AM PM 

SEAFORTH ROAD – L21 3TA / L21 3TY 
 

07.45 15.44 

CRESCENT ROAD – L21 4LJ 
 

07.47 15.42 

SANDY ROAD – L21 1AX 
 

07.49 15.40 

CAMBRIDGE ROAD – L21 1EZ 
 

07.50 15.39 

KNOWSLEY ROAD – L20 4NL / L20 4NH / L20 5DF 
 

07.55 15.34 

STANLEY ROAD – L20 5AF 
 

07.58 15.31 

MARSH LANE  - L20 4JB 
 

08.00 15.29 

HAWTHORNE ROAD – L20 9DE / L206BF/ L20 8NZ / L21 6JJ 
 

08.05 15.24 

HAWTHORNE ROAD – L21 7PJ 
 

08.08 15.27 

SEFTON ROAD – L21 9HD / L21 9HE 
 

08.12 15.23 

 
GORSEY LANE – L21 ODE / L21 0DG / L21 0DS / L30 2QG 

08.15 15.20 

HOLY FAMILY HIGH SCHOOL 08.30 15.10 

 

 

 

GREEN ROUTE  
 BUS STOPS 

AM PM 

CHURCH ROAD – L21 5HF / L21 5HB/ L21 5HA / L21 8LP 
 

08.00 15.30 

HAWTHORNE ROAD – L21 7PJ 
 

08.10 15.20 

SEFTON ROAD – L21 9HD / L21 9PF 
 

08.15 15.25 

GORSEY LANE – L21 0DE/ L21 0DG/ L21 0DS / L30 2QG 
 

08.20 15.20 

HOLY FAMILY HIGH SCHOOL 08.30 15.10 

 
 
 

Maps showing the routes can be viewed at 
https://holyfamilyhighschool.co.uk/information/transportation 



 
 
 
 

 
Costs and Payment details  

  
 
 

  

Yearly cost £475.00 (£2.50 return per day) – Monthly £47.50 (10 Months) 

 
Yearly Cost per Siblings £350.00 – Monthly £35.00 (10 Months) 
 
Yearly Cost Free School Meal Pupils £120.00 – Monthly £12.00 (10 Months) 
 
N.B. The charges are reviewed by governors on an annual basis and may be 
subject to change 
 

 
 

 
Payments can be made monthly via the online payment system (Scopay) 

using the link on the school website. 
 

Alternatively, you can set up a standing order through your bank using the 
following details: 

 
Bank: Barclay’s 

Sort Code: 20-10-84 
Account: 00052442 

 
Reference: ‘Pupil Name’ School Bus  

 
The bank mandate form can be found on the school website 

 
https://holyfamilyhighschool.co.uk/information/transportation 

 

https://www.scopay.com/login
https://holyfamilyhighschool.co.uk/information/transportation

